
RESET PERIOD Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11
Conversion Reset 
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MTM 

(Averagin

g)

Variation 

Margin

03 September 2018 697.00 14.74 1190.62 8.6290 8.6290 8.6290

04 September 2018 697.00 15.02 1190.62 8.7929 8.7109 0.0819

05 September 2018 687.75 15.60 1190.62 9.0098 8.8105 0.0996

06 September 2018 678.50 15.33 1190.62 8.7376 8.7923 -0.0182

07 September 2018 675.50 15.33 1190.62 8.6989 8.7736 -0.0187

10 September 2018 681.75 15.14 1190.62 8.6692 8.7562 -0.0174

11 September 2018 687.00 15.09 1190.62 8.7057 8.7490 -0.0246

12 September 2018 695.25 15.04 1190.62 8.7825 8.7532 0.0042

13 September 2018 683.50 14.83 1190.62 8.5135 8.7266 -0.0266

14 September 2018 680.00 14.79 1190.62 8.4442 8.6983 -0.0283

17 September 2018 681.50 15.02 1190.62 8.5973 8.6891 -0.0092

18 September 2018 685.00 14.91 1190.62 8.5782 8.6799 -0.0092

19 September 2018 688.00 14.69 1190.62 8.4901 8.6653 -0.0146

20 September 2018 688.00 14.54 1190.62 8.4034 8.6466 -0.0187

21 September 2018 688.00 14.23 1190.62 8.2199 8.6181 -0.0285

24 September 2018 701.75 14.28 1190.62 8.4152 8.6055 -0.0126

25 September 2018 713.75 14.38 1190.62 8.6175 8.6062 0.0007

26 September 2018 710.75 14.31 1190.62 8.5395 8.6025 -0.0037

27 September 2018 712.75 14.17 1190.62 8.4797 8.5960 -0.0065

28 September 2018 724.25 14.16 1190.62 8.6105 8.5967 0.0007
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